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Gasoline
LISDNzEal
Heating Oil
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Coal
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e T
Ethanol
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Uranium
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Propane
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Methanol
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Price

69.330

72.910

2.6450

1.9640

22244

14393

3594

93.2692

1.5700

642.16

787500

072

2460.00

66.70

Day

& 0.070

& 0100

¥ 0.0580

¥ 0.0372

¥ 0.0400

¥ 0.10

A 0.00

¥ 42205

A 0.0125

w552

¥ 1.0000

& 0.00

¥ 2400

A 0.04

0.10%
0.14%

2.14%
-1.86%
ATT%
0.07%

0.00%

0.80%
-0.85%
-1.25%
0.17%
-0.97%

0.06%

Weekly

-341%

-4.13%

-5.67%

-0.55%

-1.34%

-5.74%

-10.50%

1.758%

-1.41%

-2.54%

0.47%

1.15%

-1.30%

Monthly

-1.10%

-1.34%

-8.21%

-2.46%

1.22%

1.70%

-2.04%

2.47%

-0.63%

-0.09%

-4.14%

2.46%

-3.72%

-3.71%

-3.24%

-3.36%

13.84%

-7.61%

-10.85%

-1.67%

20.37%

22.15%

-5.892%

1.13%

-13.46%

6.31%

0.33%

11.73%

Yoy

-15.62%

-13.47%

-28.36%

-12.33%

-24.62%

21.99%

-13.98%

-20.79%

-15.36%

1.46%

6.92%

&.74%

2.20%

-10.20%
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